Material
Usable Area
Width
Height
Thickness
Inventory 1D

MOGASTONE

Bianco Aspen

Slab Details

Quartz
10.2 ft?
4347
33.85"

1296-1-1
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Phone: (919) 465-1644 Address: 7979 Chapel Hill Rd Cary, NC 27513
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